## **RESOLUTION 2022-<u>05</u>**

## RESOLUTION APPROVING THE PROMOTION OF FIRE DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES

The Police and Fire Commission of the City of Beloit, Rock County, Wisconsin, hereby approving the promotion of the following employees of the Beloit Fire Department:

- 1. Michael J. Cullen to the position of Lieutenant
- 2. Dustin J. Reil to the position of Motor Pump Operator

Adopted this 28th day of March, 2022.

**POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION** 

Rongal Watson
Rongal Watson (Jul 29, 2022 08:27 CDT)

Rongal Watson, President

ATTEST:

Kimberly McGuire

**Human Resources Generalist** 

## Resolution 2022-05 - Approving the promotion of Fire Department Employees 20220317

Final Audit Report 2022-07-29

Created: 2022-07-28

By: Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAoREtLVyUSjm6P4cv8MsEEQYrSaQ932nE

## "Resolution 2022-05 - Approving the promotion of Fire Departme nt Employees 20220317" History

- Document created by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) 2022-07-28 8:33:13 PM GMT- IP address: 216.56.3.110
- Document emailed to watsonrd@beloit.edu for signature 2022-07-28 8:33:27 PM GMT
- Email viewed by watsonrd@beloit.edu 2022-07-29 1:27:27 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.6.129
- Signer watsonrd@beloit.edu entered name at signing as Rongal Watson 2022-07-29 1:27:48 PM GMT- IP address: 147.219.41.20
- Document e-signed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)
  Signature Date: 2022-07-29 1:27:49 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 147.219.41.20
- Agreement completed. 2022-07-29 - 1:27:49 PM GMT